

## Robert Austin Memorial Horse Scholarship

In order to be eligible for the \$100 cash Robert Austin Memorial Horse Scholarship, please complete the scholarship application form and Horse KAP for the current 4-H Year. The Robert Austin Memorial Horse Scholarship is available to all Cowley County 4-H members.

Applications are due in the Extension Office by 5:00 p.m. Friday, September 19, 2025. Incomplete applications will not be considered.

Scholarship applications are reviewed by the 4-H Awards Committee. Scholarship recipients will be announced at the 4-H Achievement Night Saturday, November 8, 2025.

Name	Age	
Address		
Parents		
Number of years in the Horse Pro	oject Number of Horse related Project	Talks/Demos/Illustrated
Talks Classes in which you	exhibited at the 2023 Cowley County Fair 4-H Ho	rse Show:
<b>5</b>	W	
	r multi-county event (District Horse Show, Kansas \$ nsas 4-H Horse Panorama, Quiz Bowl, Hippology (	
Name of Event		·
Where held:		

List two ways in which you have helped another 4-H Horse Project Member in the past year.

## Robert Austin Memorial Horse ScholarshipApplication

List projects carried during your 4-H experience (use back if necessary).
List leadership roles held during 4-H enrollment on a club, local, state and/or national level. Be specific.
List major 4-H Horse Achievements and Honors
Summarize your non-4-H activities during your 4-H enrollment. Use additional pages as necessary.
I have personally prepared this application and believe it to be correct.
Signature of 4-H Member Date